xEffect - Industrial
Switchgear Range
DC Switch-Disconnector
PV-DIS 2-poles
Catalog
Eaton.com
1.1Photovoltaic - DC-Disconnection
DC Switch-Disconnector PV-DIS 2-poles
1 EATON CORPORATION CA003023EN
• �Photovoltaic - Switch-disconnectors
• �Acc .to EN 60947-3 DC-PV1 or DC-PV2 resp.
• �Very compact
• �Improved reliability due to independent
manual operation
• �Stable performance at any load current
• �Polarity independent
• �Only one path per pole => lower power loss
Description
sg09615
DC
1.2 Photovoltaic - DC-Disconnection
DC Switch-Disconnector PV-DIS 2-poles
2 EATON CORPORATION CA003023EN
Rated operating current Ie Type Article No. Units per
(A) Designation package
sg09615
16 PV-DIS-06-16/2-ROT 179259 1
32 PV-DIS-06-32/2-ROT 179260 1
63 PV-DIS-06-63/2-ROT 179261 1
100 PV-DIS-06-100/2-ROT 185503 1
125 PV-DIS-06-125/2-ROT 179262 1
2-poles with rotary handle, 600 V
16 PV-DIS-08-16/2-ROT 179263 1
32 PV-DIS-08-32/2-ROT 179264 1
63 PV-DIS-08-63/2-ROT 179265 1
100 PV-DIS-08-100/2-ROT 185504 1
125 PV-DIS-08-125/2-ROT 179266 1
2-poles with rotary handle, 800 V
16 PV-DIS-10-16/2-ROT 179267 1
32 PV-DIS-10-32/2-ROT 179268 1
63 PV-DIS-10-63/2-ROT 179269 1
100 PV-DIS-10-100/2-ROT 185505 1
125 PV-DIS-10-125/2-ROT 179270 1
2-poles with rotary handle, 1000 V
16 PV-DIS-06-16/2 179255 1
32 PV-DIS-06-32/2 179256 1
63 PV-DIS-06-63/2 179257 1
100 PV-DIS-06-100/2 185502 1
125 PV-DIS-06-125/2 179258 1
2-poles without rotary handle, 600 V
1.3Photovoltaic - DC-Disconnection
DC Switch-Disconnector PV-DIS 2-poles - Technical Data
3 EATON CORPORATION CA003023EN